
AEEKALAMBEA OMW (AET) 

To 

PROJECT DIRECTOR NHAI 

572137 

SirMadam 

Ref: 1) Your application registration 62212206250001 dated 03-JUN-2025 

Sub : ATanging pOwer supply to an extent of 20.00 KWWin favor of PROJECT DIRECTOR NHAI 572137 in KALLAMBELLA OMU 

OMU, KALLAMBELLA OMU 

2) AEEKALLAMBELLA OMU /AE(T) a/ 01-JUL-2025 

Application No 

62212206250001 

Win reierence to your application dated 03-JUN-2025. Requesting for arranging power supply to an extent of 20.00 KW power installations n 

Tavor ofPROJECT DIRECTOR NHAI 572137 in KALLAMBELLA OMU OMU.KALLAMBELLA OMU Sub division in hereby sanctioned 

subject to the following Conditions. 

62212206250001 

a. r Ou are requested to pay the following charges by DD/cash (above 10000/- ony DD will be Accepted) payable at the Office of C, O&M 

KALLAMBELLA OMU sub-division and furnish the pavment certificate for taking further action in this matter. 

62212206250001 

62212206250001 

BESCQM 

Sub Application 
No 

3742728 

3742728 

(Wholly Owned Government of Karnataka Undertaking9) 
BESCOM GSTN No: 29AACCB1412G125 

3742728 

3742728 

Tariff 

LT6(B)SL-PUBLIC 

LGHTING- LT6B 

Your's Faithfuly, 

LT6B)SL-PUBLIC 

UGHTING - LT6B 

b. The power supply wil be arranged at 0V. 

LT6B)SL-PUBLIC 

LGHTING - LT6B 

LT6B)SL-PUBLIC 

LGHTING - LT6B 

Requested Load 

20.00 KW 

20.00 KVW 

20.00 KW 

20.00 KVW 

Total Amount in Rupees 

i. Intimation is valid up to 30 days from the date of issue. 

CO&M, KALLAMBELLA OMU Sub Division 
BESCOM, KALLAMBELLA OMU 

d. You ha ve to enter into an agreement with the BESCOM in the prescribed form. 

Office of the 

Assistant Executive Engineer Ele., 

47.603747.6037 -
MSD+CGST (46.9977)9%+SGST(46.9987)9(3450 

+(3450*0.09) + (3450*0.09) 

61.9047-61.9047 - SC CHARGESSUPERVISION 

CHARGESHCGST(46.9977)9%tSGST(46.9987)9% 

(150 + (150+0.09) + (150*0.09) 

c. The Tariff applicable to your installation will be LT6(B)SL, or the Tariff in force From time to time. 

e. Submit the Contractor's Completion-Cum-Test Report along with diagram in Dupicate. 

Account Head 

55.1067-55.1067 - SERVICE LINE 

CHARGESHCGST(46.9977)9%tSGST(46.9987)9 

(7200 + (7200*0.09) + (7200*0.09)) 

48.1037-48.1037 
ASD+OGST(46,9977)9%+SGST(46.9987)9% 

(108000+ (108000*0.09) + (108000+0.09) 

f. You shall install LT metering panel approved by the BESCOM with suitable Capacity MCCB and/or ELCB. 

g. Energy meter should be placed outside the premises at the height of 5ft from the ground level. 

h. Amount through DD should be paid in the nanme AEE BESCOM KALLAMBELLA OMU. 

Amount(Rs.) 

3450 

150 

7200 

108000 

118800 

In case the above requirements are not fulfilled within one month from the date of this communication, the sanction of power and registration will 

stand CANCELLED. The registration fee paid will be FOREFEITED.You are requested to contact the Asst. Ex. Engineer Ele., KALLAMBELLA 

OMU Sub division, BESCOM for information and further needful 

You's Faithfully 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

